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No 5 LOUAULT Olivier

Pass 62 1:52.625 1 1:52.625 *

Pass 89 3:39.913 2 1:47.288 **

Pass 117 5:28.182 3 1:48.269

Pass 146 7:15.984 4 1:47.802

Pass 174 9:05.268 5 1:49.284

Pass 201 10:52.432 6 1:47.164 **

Pass 227 12:40.505 7 1:48.073

Pass 251 14:27.602 8 1:47.097 *

Pass 275 16:15.532 9 1:47.930

Pass 301 18:03.977 10 1:48.445

Pass 327 19:52.251 11 1:48.274

Pass 353 21:39.954 12 1:47.703

Pass 378 23:27.541 13 1:47.587

Pass 402 25:15.215 14 1:47.674

No 7 POTILLION Simon

Pass 65 1:53.624 1 1:53.624 *

Pass 92 3:40.795 2 1:47.171 **

Pass 120 5:28.712 3 1:47.917

Pass 148 7:16.607 4 1:47.895

Pass 175 9:05.623 5 1:49.016

Pass 202 10:53.008 6 1:47.385

Pass 228 12:40.625 7 1:47.617

Pass 254 14:29.264 8 1:48.639

Pass 277 16:16.951 9 1:47.687

Pass 302 18:04.426 10 1:47.475

Pass 328 19:52.439 11 1:48.013

Pass 354 21:40.624 12 1:48.185

Pass 379 23:28.097 13 1:47.473

Pass 404 25:16.593 14 1:48.496

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe

Pass 61 1:52.226 1 1:52.226 **

Pass 88 3:39.567 2 1:47.341 *

Pass 116 5:27.556 3 1:47.989

Pass 144 7:15.431 4 1:47.875

Pass 172 9:04.015 5 1:48.584

Pass 200 10:52.214 6 1:48.199

Pass 226 12:40.511 7 1:48.297

Pass 253 14:28.982 8 1:48.471

Pass 279 16:17.802 9 1:48.820

Pass 305 18:05.533 10 1:47.731

Pass 331 19:53.456 11 1:47.923

Pass 356 21:41.139 12 1:47.683

Pass 381 23:28.692 13 1:47.553

Pass 405 25:16.863 14 1:48.171

No 15 DUBUS Julien

Pass 79 1:59.183 1 1:59.183 *

Pass 107 3:51.278 2 1:52.095 *

Pass 134 5:42.371 3 1:51.093 *

Pass 162 7:32.186 4 1:49.815 *

Pass 188 9:21.521 5 1:49.335 *

Pass 216 11:10.038 6 1:48.517 *

Pass 241 12:59.163 7 1:49.125

Pass 267 14:48.196 8 1:49.033

Pass 292 16:37.292 9 1:49.096

Pass 316 18:25.830 10 1:48.538

Pass 342 20:14.991 11 1:49.161

Pass 367 22:03.596 12 1:48.605

Pass 392 23:51.996 13 1:48.400 *

Pass 417 25:40.797 14 1:48.801

No 17 FANON Renaud

Pass 68 1:54.788 1 1:54.788 *

Pass 96 3:42.036 2 1:47.248 *

Pass 124 5:29.682 3 1:47.646

Pass 152 7:18.060 4 1:48.378

Pass 177 9:06.354 5 1:48.294

Pass 206 10:54.786 6 1:48.432

Pass 231 12:43.012 7 1:48.226

Pass 257 14:30.648 8 1:47.636

Pass 281 16:18.744 9 1:48.096

Pass 307 18:06.370 10 1:47.626

Pass 332 19:54.128 11 1:47.758

Pass 359 21:42.095 12 1:47.967

Pass 383 23:29.444 13 1:47.349

Pass 407 25:17.577 14 1:48.133

No 44 CHARLOUX Stéphane

Pass 72 1:55.737 1 1:55.737 *

Pass 100 3:45.385 2 1:49.648 *

Pass 128 5:34.566 3 1:49.181 *

Pass 156 7:23.463 4 1:48.897 *

Pass 182 9:11.732 5 1:48.269 *

Pass 210 10:59.979 6 1:48.247 *

Pass 234 12:48.204 7 1:48.225 *

Pass 260 14:36.951 8 1:48.747

Pass 285 16:26.106 9 1:49.155

Pass 310 18:14.533 10 1:48.427

Pass 336 20:02.776 11 1:48.243

Pass 362 21:51.688 12 1:48.912

Pass 387 23:40.465 13 1:48.777

Pass 412 25:29.025 14 1:48.560

No 45 DANDINE Stanny

Pass 84 2:04.184 1 2:04.184 *

Pass 112 4:00.360 2 1:56.176 *

Pass 140 5:58.623 3 1:58.263

Pass 168 7:54.964 4 1:56.341

Pass 196 9:51.222 5 1:56.258

Pass 222 11:47.797 6 1:56.575

Pass 247 13:44.389 7 1:56.592

Pass 273 15:39.743 8 1:55.354 *
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No 45 DANDINE Stanny

Pass 299 17:35.371 9 1:55.628

Pass 325 19:30.441 10 1:55.070 *

Pass 351 21:25.041 11 1:54.600 *

Pass 376 23:20.048 12 1:55.007

Pass 410 25:22.917 13 2:02.869

No 50 ROUVIER Mickael

Pass 76 1:57.005 1 1:57.005 *

Pass 104 3:46.605 2 1:49.600 *

Pass 132 5:36.888 3 1:50.283

Pass 160 7:26.778 4 1:49.890

Pass 186 9:16.788 5 1:50.010

Pass 214 11:07.112 6 1:50.324

Pass 239 12:57.119 7 1:50.007

Pass 265 14:47.138 8 1:50.019

Pass 291 16:36.657 9 1:49.519 *

Pass 315 18:25.602 10 1:48.945 *

Pass 341 20:14.295 11 1:48.693 *

Pass 368 22:03.639 12 1:49.344

Pass 394 23:53.694 13 1:50.055

Pass 419 25:45.114 14 1:51.420

No 51 BESSON Frédéric

Pass 74 1:56.432 1 1:56.432 *

Pass 101 3:45.775 2 1:49.343 *

Pass 129 5:34.854 3 1:49.079 *

Pass 157 7:23.920 4 1:49.066 *

Pass 183 9:12.094 5 1:48.174 *

Pass 211 11:00.385 6 1:48.291

Pass 236 12:48.528 7 1:48.143 *

Pass 262 14:37.155 8 1:48.627

Pass 286 16:26.316 9 1:49.161

Pass 312 18:15.220 10 1:48.904

Pass 338 20:03.233 11 1:48.013 *

Pass 363 21:52.002 12 1:48.769

Pass 388 23:40.764 13 1:48.762

Pass 414 25:29.541 14 1:48.777

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis

No 67 CADORET Charly

Pass 80 1:59.217 1 1:59.217 *

Pass 106 3:51.183 2 1:51.966 *

Pass 135 5:42.525 3 1:51.342 *

Pass 164 7:34.533 4 1:52.008

Pass 190 9:26.177 5 1:51.644

Pass 220 11:18.166 6 1:51.989

Pass 245 13:09.581 7 1:51.415

Pass 271 15:00.529 8 1:50.948 *

Pass 297 16:51.858 9 1:51.329

Pass 323 18:42.447 10 1:50.589 *

Pass 347 20:33.331 11 1:50.884

Pass 372 22:23.786 12 1:50.455 *

Pass 398 24:16.501 13 1:52.715

Pass 423 26:12.237 14 1:55.736

No 72 MOREIRAS Jean-Claude

Pass 86 2:06.667 1 2:06.667 *

Pass 114 4:07.026 2 2:00.359 *

Pass 142 6:08.720 3 2:01.694

Pass 170 8:12.141 4 2:03.421

Pass 198 10:15.126 5 2:02.985

Pass 224 12:18.252 6 2:03.126

Pass 249 14:21.330 7 2:03.078

Pass 289 16:27.586 8 2:06.256

Pass 319 18:31.242 9 2:03.656

Pass 349 20:37.877 10 2:06.635

Pass 374 22:39.395 11 2:01.518

Pass 400 24:41.107 12 2:01.712

Pass 425 26:44.781 13 2:03.674

No 80 LAGER Sébastien

Pass 66 1:54.046 1 1:54.046 *

Pass 93 3:41.278 2 1:47.232 *

Pass 119 5:28.444 3 1:47.166 **

Pass 145 7:15.856 4 1:47.412

Pass 194 9:34.659 5 2:18.803

No 117 CINQSOUS Dorian

Pass 82 2:00.036 1 2:00.036 *

Pass 110 3:52.402 2 1:52.366 *

Pass 138 5:44.067 3 1:51.665 *

Pass 165 7:35.039 4 1:50.972 *

Pass 191 9:26.542 5 1:51.503

Pass 218 11:17.215 6 1:50.673 *

Pass 243 13:07.906 7 1:50.691

Pass 269 14:58.572 8 1:50.666 *

Pass 295 16:50.065 9 1:51.493

Pass 321 18:41.375 10 1:51.310

Pass 345 20:32.500 11 1:51.125

Pass 370 22:21.908 12 1:49.408 *

Pass 396 24:11.021 13 1:49.113 *

Pass 421 26:00.953 14 1:49.932

No 139 MALAGO Hugues

Pass 70 1:55.518 1 1:55.518 *

Pass 98 3:43.816 2 1:48.298 *

Pass 126 5:32.518 3 1:48.702

Pass 154 7:21.475 4 1:48.957

Pass 180 9:10.292 5 1:48.817

Pass 208 10:59.024 6 1:48.732

Pass 233 12:47.715 7 1:48.691

Pass 259 14:36.265 8 1:48.550

Pass 283 16:25.149 9 1:48.884

Pass 309 18:14.054 10 1:48.905
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No 139 MALAGO Hugues

Pass 335 20:02.372 11 1:48.318

Pass 361 21:51.506 12 1:49.134

Pass 386 23:40.220 13 1:48.714

Pass 413 25:29.033 14 1:48.813

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick


